5000m
2000m Steeple
4x800m
800m Medley
1600m Medley
Swedish Relay
Distance Medley
4x110 Hurdle R
PV
DT
Decathlon
Octathlon

400m
4xmile
Swedish Relay
1600m Medley
4x100 Hurdle R
HT

Swedish Relay
4x110 Hurdle R
Decathlon
Octathlon
EE Mile
EE 2 Mile
EE 400h
EE HJ
EE HT
Freshman 100
Freshman 2 Mile

5000m
Swedish Relay
4x100 Hurdle R
EE 2 Mile
EE 400m Hurdles
EE 4x200m
EE 1600m Med
EE LU
EE SP
EE HT
Freshman 100
Freshman 2 Mile
Freshman LJ

2012 New Balance Nationals Outdoors - Records Summary

(Thomas Graham)
Brendan Smith

(Shawnacy Barber)
(Sam Mattis)

Kris Horn

Zachary Mc Dermott

Kadecia Baird

(Avana Story)

Kris Horn

Zachary Mc Dermott
Vincent Ciattei
Vincent Ciattei

Alan Frye

Robert Tutein
Matthew Zajac
Nyheim Hines
Marco Pompilj

Ashley Erba

Christina Melian
Kaila Smith

Emily Carson

Katja Neves
Kamryn Brinson
Quashira Mc Intosh
Abby Rentschler
Lauren White

US HS Leaders

BOYS
Cary Academy
CBA
CBA

Smiths Station
Union Catholic
Smiths Station
Marshfield
Western Branch
Kingwood Park
East Brunswick
Pembroke

CBA

GIRLS

Medgar Evers
Tatnall
Columbia
Cosby

(Poly)
Woodward Academy

Meet Records

BOYS

Smiths Station
Western Branch
Pembroke
CBA

Perry Hall
Perry Hall
Campbell
Nanuet

EC Glass
Leesville Road
Collegiate

GIRLS

Warsaw Community
Columbia

Poly

South

Cosby
Westwood
Haddonfield
Hope
Marist

Hope
Saline

St. David's

Cary

Syracuse
Lincroft
Smiths Station
Scotch Plains
Smiths Station
Marshfield
Chesapeake
Kingwood
East Brunswick
Pembroke
Lincroft

Brooklyn
Wilmington
Maplewood
Midlothian
Long Beach
College Park

Smiths Station
Chesapeake
Pembroke
Lincroft
Nottingham
Nottingham
Smyrna
Nanuet
Lynchburg
Raleigh
New York

Warsaw
Maplewood
Long Beach
Staten Island
Charlotte
Midlothian
Westwood
Haddonfield
Providence
Atlanta
Providence
Saline
Raleigh

NC was 2nd -is US leader at 14:11.23

NY
NJ
AL
NJ
AL
MA
VA
™
NJ
MA
NJ

NY
DE
NJ
VA
CA
GA

AL
VA
MA
NJ
MD
MD
GA
NY
VA
NC
NY

NJ
CA
NY
NC
VA
NJ
NJ
RI
GA
RI
MI
NC

5:55.79
7:34.67
1:30.23
3:23.16
1:54.56
10:01,32
57.81

1st - is US leader at 17-8

1st - is US leader at 218-4

6720
5190

52.18
20:02.90

2:10.28

3:55.17

1st - is US leader at 57.91
1st - is US leader at 193-3

1:54.56
57.81
6720
5190
4:15.10
9:20.69
53.32
6-08.75
175-07
10.87
9:36.81

16:18.21
2:10.28
58.88
10:54.32
62.54
1:41.33=
4:08.23
18-09
42-06.75
150-05
12.14p
10:45.80
18-01.75

new event

new event

new event

new event

new event

new event

new event

new event

new event

new event









