	ZUIZ NEW Ba	lance Nationals Outdoors -	· necords Summary		
	<u>US HS Leaders</u>				
		<u> </u>			
		<u>BOYS</u>			
5000m	(Thomas Graham)	Cary Academy	Cary	NC	was 2nd - is US leader at 14:11.23
2000m Steeple	Brendan Smith	СВА	Syracuse	NY	5:55.79
4x800m		СВА	Lincroft	NJ	7:34.67
800m Medley		Smiths Station	Smiths Station	AL	1:30.23
1600m Medley		Union Catholic	Scotch Plains	NJ	3:23.16
Swedish Relay		Smiths Station	Smiths Station	AL	1:54.56
Distance Medley		Marshfield	Marshfield	MA	10:01,32
4x110 Hurdle R		Western Branch	Chesapeake	VA	57.81
PV	(Shawnacy Barber)	Kingwood Park	Kingwood	TX	1st - is US leader at 17-8
DT	(Sam Mattis)	East Brunswick	East Brunswick	NJ	1st - is US leader at 218-4
Decathlon	Kris Horn	Pembroke	Pembroke	MA	6720
Octathlon	Zachary Mc Dermott	СВА	Lincroft	NJ	5190
		<u>GIRLS</u>			
				• • •	70.10
400m	Kadecia Baird	Medgar Evers	Brooklyn	NY	52.18
4xmile		Tatnall	Wilmington	DE	20:02.90
Swedish Relay		Columbia	Maplewood	NJ	2:10.28 new event
1600m Medley		Cosby	Midlothian	VA	3:55.17
4x100 Hurdle R		(Poly)	Long Beach	CA	1st - is US leader at 57.91
HT	(Avana Story)	Woodward Academy	College Park	GA	1st - is US leader at 193-3
	Meet Records				
	<u>BOYS</u>				
Swedish Relay		Smiths Station	Smiths Station	AL	1:54.56 new event
4x110 Hurdle R		Western Branch	Chesapeake	VA	57.81
Decathlon	Kris Horn	Pembroke	Pembroke	MA	6720
Octathlon	Zachary Mc Dermott	CBA	Lincroft	NJ	5190 new event
EE Mile	Vincent Ciattei	Perry Hall	Nottingham	MD	4:15.10
EE 2 Mile	Vincent Ciattei	Perry Hall	Nottingham	MD	9:20.69
EE 400h	Alan Frye	Campbell	Smyrna	GA	53.32 new event
EE HJ	Robert Tutein	Nanuet	Nanuet	NY	6-08.75
EE HT	Matthew Zajac	EC Glass	Lynchburg	VA	175-07 new event
Freshman 100	Nyheim Hines	Leesville Road	Raleigh	NC	10.87
Freshman 2 Mile	Marco Pompilj	Collegiate	New York	NY	9:36.81 new event
		GIRLS			
5000m	Ashley Erba	Warsaw Community	Warsaw	IN	16:18.21
Swedish Relay	,	Columbia	Maplewood	NJ	2:10.28 new event
4x100 Hurdle R		Poly	Long Beach	CA	58.88
EE 2 Mile	Christina Melian	South	Staten Island	NY	10:54.32
EE 400m Hurdles	Kaila Smith		Charlotte	NC	62.54 new event
EE 4x200m	ana omini	Cosby	Midlothian	VA	1:41.33=
EE 1600m Med		Westwood	Westwood	NJ	4:08.23
EE LJ	Emily Carson	Haddonfield	Haddonfield	NJ	18-09
EE SP	Katja Neves	Hope	Providence	RI	42-06.75
EE HT	Katja Neves Kamryn Brinson	Marist	Atlanta	GA	150-05 new event
Freshman 100	Quashira Mc Intosh		Providence	RI	
Freshman 100 Freshman 2 Mile	•	Hope Saline	Saline	MI	12.14p 10:45.80
riesiillali Z IVIIIE	Abby Rentschler	St. David's	Samle	NC	10.43.00